LaMOTTE COMPANY    800.344.3100  |  410.778.3100     www.lamotte.com
Code 6628-01
51
Oxygen, Dissolved  |  pH
Ship Codes: (NH) Non-Hazardous Material - No Fees • (R1) Small Qty. Hazardous Material - No Fees • (LQ, R2, R3) Hazardous Material - Air Fees Only • (HF) Hazardous Material - Air & Ground Fees
*(NPDWR) EPA Accepted • †(NPDES) EPA Accepted • Direct Reading Titrators have a specific range, but may be refilled to test higher concentrations.
Individual Test Kits
Code 5860-01

range may match the
lowest standard.
Order Code
pH Indicator
Octa-Slide Comparator Color
Standard Values In pH Units
Reagent Refill
Oder Code
Hazard (Shipping
Weight/Lbs)
pH
2109-01 Bromthymol Blue 6.0 6.2 6.4 6.6 6.8 7.0 7.2 7.4 R-2109-01 NH (1)
2110-01 Phenol Red 6.8 7.0  7.2 7.4 7.6 7.8 8.0 8.2 R-2110-01 NH (1)
2111-01 Cresol Red 7.2 7.4 7.6 7.8 8.0 8.2 8.4 8.6 R-2111-01 NH (1)
2112-01 Thymol Blue 8.0 8.2 8.4 8.6 8.8 9.0 9.2 9.4 R-2112-01 NH (1)
5858-01 Precision Wide Range
3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5
R-5858-01 R1 (1)
7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 10.5